GPON
 QUICKPUCH
PATCHCORD
G.
65
7A
GPON FT
TH

MDB FA 24/48, MDB FA 48/96, MDB FA 72/144
MDP EL 96/192, MDP EL 144/288, MDP EL 288/576
Order code MDP – Pillars
85GB.00/0000F MDP OZ 144S
85GB.20/0000F MDP OZ 288S
85GB.40/0000F MDP OZ 432S
85GB.10/0000F MDP OZ 24/48
85GB.30/0000F MDP OZ 48/96
85GB.50/0000F MDP OZ 72/144
Order code MDB – Boxes
85TA.00/0000F MDB FA 144S
85TA.10/0000F MDB FA 288S
85TA.20/0000F MDB FA 432S
85TA.50/0000F MDB FA 24/48
85TA.60/0000F MDB FA 48/96
85TA.70/0000F MDB FA 72/144
SPLICE ONLY
SPLICING AND PATCHING
COMING
SOON